
Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

1 85 Ren Sato JPN 9 24:48.186 152.4 8 2:27.126 171.3

2 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 9 24:49.203 1.017 1.017 152.3 8 2:26.741 171.8

3 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 9 24:55.487 7.301 6.284 151.7 8 2:27.493 170.9

4 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 9 24:56.436 8.250 0.949 151.6 7 2:27.136 171.3

5 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 9 24:55.860 7.674 -0.576 151.7 7 2:27.726 170.6

6 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO
R

1 9 24:57.226 9.040 1.366 151.5 7 2:28.495 169.7

7 17 Noah Andy FRA 9 24:58.958 10.772 1.732 151.3 9 2:28.347 169.9

8 16 Romain Leroux FRA 9 25:01.088 12.902 2.130 151.1 7 2:27.910 170.4

9 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO
R

2 9 25:02.712 14.526 1.624 151.0 8 2:28.748 169.5

10 69 Lev Lomko RUS 9 25:07.450 19.264 4.738 150.5 8 2:28.059 170.2

11 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 9 25:24.957 36.771 17.507 148.8 8 2:28.039 170.3

12 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 9 25:31.654 43.468 6.697 148.1 8 2:28.226 170.1

Not classified: (Requirements: 75% of number laps of leader = 7 Laps)

2 Marijn Kremers NLD 1 2:55.422 8 Laps 8 Laps 143.7 1 2:55.422 143.7

6 Isack Hadjar FRA

Fastest lap Ayumu Iwasa in 2:26.741 at 171.8 Km/h in lap 8

CAR #23 PÉNALITÉ DRIVE THROUGH SUR LA COURSE 2, TRASFORME EN 30 SECONDES DE PÉNALITÉ STEWARDS DECISION Nº 2
CAR #12 PENALITÉ DE 1 LACE SU L'ARRIVÉE DE LA COURSE 2 STEWARDS DECISION Nº3
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